NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT ALENDET

٩

 \cap

Form C-102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 1-1-65

		All distances must be	from the outer boundaries	s of the Section		
	Richfield		H. S.	Turner		Well No. 3
Unit Letter N	Section 29	Township 21-S	Range 37-E	County	Lea	
Actual Footage L 660		South line m	1980	I	West	• •
Ground Level Ele		Inte dite	TPool	feet from the		line
	Bline		Blinebry	Gas Poo	L Dedic	ated Acreage: 120
1. Outline		ated to the subject v				Acr
2. If more		d edicated to the we			-	
3. If more t dated by	han one lease of c communitization,	lifferent ownership is unitization, force-pool	dedicated to the welling. etc?	ll, have the i	nterests of all o	wners been conso
🗌 Yes	🔲 No 🛛 Ifa	nswer is "yes," type	of consolidation			· · · · ·
No allowa	able will be assign	owners and tract des ed to the well until al or until a non-standa	l interests have beer	1 consolidate	d (by compunit	zation unitigation
sion.	<u> </u>	R-37E			, has been appro	ived by the Commis
	i i			29	CER	TIFICATION
					tained herein is hest of my knowl	that the information con true and complete to the gdge and belief.
						etches lg. Supervis
₩. H. TURN # /	ER				Company Atlantic Date April 19	Richfield (, 1971
<u>990'</u>		1111			shown on this pla notes of actual s under my supervis	that the well locatio t was plotted from fiel urveys made by me o sion, and that the sam ect to the best of my lief.
- 	1980	H.S.TUR	NER		Date Surveyed	
	222	#3			Registered Professio and/or Land Surveyo	
		<u> </u>			Certificate No.	

OIL CONSERVATION COMM. HOBBS, N. M.

JUL - 0 1971

RECEIVED

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

			L CONSERVATION		г	Prm C-102 S rsedes C-128 ; L tive 1-1-65
		All distances must b	from the outer boundarie	es of the Section.	ta.c.C.	÷
Operator Sinclair	011 & Gas (Company	Lease H.S.	Furner ;;	60 211 266	Well No. 3
Unit Letter X	Section 29	Township 21S	Range 37E	County	Lea	
Actual Footage Loce		South line on	a 1980	feet from the	West	ine
Ground Level Elev:	Producing For B1:10	rmation Bory Gas	Blinebr;	v Gas	Dedica	ed Acreage: 80 Acres
1. Outline th		ated to the subject			urks on the plat	
	an one lease is nd royalty).	dedicated to the w	ell, outline each and	identify the own	nership thereof	(both as to working
		lifferent ownership is unitization, force-poo		ell, have the inte	erests of all ov	vners been consoli-
Ves	🗌 No 🛛 If a	nswer is "yes!" type	of consolidation			
		owners and tract de	scriptions which hav	e actually been	consolidated. (I	Jse reverse side of
	f necessary.) de will be assign	ed to the well until a	all interests have be	en consolidated	(by communitiz	zation, unitization,
forced-pool sion.	ling, or otherwise) or until a non-stand	ard unit, eliminating	such interests,	has been appro	ved by the Commis-
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1				CERT	IFICATION
					I hereby certify t	nat the information con-
	i I I		l i		tained herein is t best of my knowle	rue and complete to the . age and belief.
				7	Nome W Ass	leton
	l			F	Enginee:	r
	1				inclair 0	il & Gas Co.
			1		June 2	1, 1966
		141414				
	t T		1			that the well location t was plotted from field
	j. L					urveys made by me or sion, and that the same
	Ť.		 			ect to the best of my
	- - - - - - -					
1980	راً) مراجع (1	I	Date Surveyed	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	603	1		Registered Prcless and/or Land Survey	
0 330 660	90 1320 1650 19	80 2310 2640 20	1000 1500 1000	500 0 0	Certificate No.	

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section Lease Well No. a obstrir Sinclair Oil & Gas Company H.S. Turner 3 rit Letter Section Township Range County 218 37B Let 29 -trial Footage Location of Well: 1980 South Test 660 feet from the line and feet from the line Ground Level Elev. Producing Formation Dedicated Acreage: Pool Blinebry Gas Blinebry Gas 120 Acres 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? Yes No. If answer is "vesl' type of consolidation _____ If answer is "no," list the owner- and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.). No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission. CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Nam Position Superintendent Compan Sinclair 011 & Gas Co. Date June 17, 1965 I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveyed 1980 Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor Certificate No. 330 660 90 1320 1650 1980 2310 2005 2640 1500 1000 500

					Form C-128	
	NE	N MEXICO OIL CONSER	RVATION COMMISS	ION	Periced 5/1,	/57
	Wel	l Location and Acre	eage Dedication	Plat HOSP;		
Section A.				·····	UPPIOE Onn	
Section A.				Date North	1957 -	
	eleir Cil & Gas Co Unit Letter N	Lease	والمراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع	100	All 10 - 20	<u> </u>
Located 660	Feet From	South Line,	1980 Fee	<u>t From</u> R	ange <u>37 Batt</u> st	NMPI Line
	G. L.	Elevation 3161	Dedicate	d Acreage	160	Acre:
1. Is the Op	cing Formation erator the only on	wner* in the dedica	Pool ated acreage ou	Blinebry Gen tlined on th	e plat below?)
Yes	No				·	
consolida	ted by communitiza	one is "no," have t ation agreement or	otherwise? Ye	f all the ow s No	ners been . If answer	is
"yes," Ty	pe of Consolidatio	n				
below:	Swer to question	two is "no," list a	ill the owners	and their re	sp e ctive inte	rests
	Owner		T L D			
	Owner		Land Desc	ription		
<u> </u>						
						<u></u>
ection.B					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	1	<u></u>				
				This is to	certify that	tha
				information	n in Section .	A
					rue and comple c of my knowle	
				and belief.		euge
		<u> </u>	·	Sinelsir (11 & Gas Com	
					ator)	Euj.
	l			XX.	Diaw	7~
					entative) 🖍	5
				P. O. Box Midland, T		
				Addr	ess	
					certify that on shown on t	
					tion B was pl	
				from field	notes of actu	Jal
·					e by me or ur ion and that	
				same is tru	e and correct	to :
1980*				belief.	my knowledge	anα
1700				Date Survey	ed 8/3/47	
	ō			Aure H A	inchield	
-	660			Registered	Professional	
330 660 990	1320 1650 1980 2310 26			cudineer au	d/or Land Sur	veyo
			1000 500 0	Certificate	No. 1578	
	(See INSTINC.	tions for completir	ng this form on	the reverse	side)	

INSTRUCTIONS FOR COMPLETION:

- 1. Operator shall furnish and certify to the information called for in Section A.
- 2. Operator shall outline the dedicated acreage for both oil and gas wells on the plat in Section B.
- 3. A registered professional engineer or land surveyor registered in the State of New Mexico or approved by the Commission shall show on the plat the location of the well and certify this information in the space provided.
- 4. All distances shown on the plat must be from the outer boundaries of Section.
- 5. If additional space is needed for listing owners and their respective interests as required in question 3, Section A, please use space below

* "Owner" means the person who has the right to drill into and to produce from any pool and to appropriate the production either for himself or for himself and another. (65-3-29 (e) NMSA 1953 Comp.)

DUNTY LEA		inkard	STATE NM		
	1 OIL CORP.			SERIAL OF	<u>v</u>
	LEASE Central		Lt	MAP	
	29, T-21-S, R-37-			CO-ORD	
660	'FSL, 1980' FWL o	f Sec		ELEV DF	Ŀ.
			CLASS	GL	
SG & SX	Re-1-19-73	FORMATION	DATUM	FORMATION	DATJM
8 5/8" a	at 332' w/300 sx t 2786' w/1000 sx t 6618' w/500 sx				
OGS EL G	R RA IND SUL	™ 6635'		P80	L
•	kard) Perfs & OH 6 24 hr test.	554-6635 ' P	16 BOPD	+ 70 BW.	Pot

	and the second sec	
OPRS ELEV3461 GL PD 6635'	TYPE RT	

	F.R.C. 2-3-73	
	(Drinkard)	
	(Orig. Repollo Oil Co., #3 Turner, Hazel, S.,	
	comp 9-16-47 thru Perfs 6554-6604', OTD 6618',	
	OPB 6609'; OWWO & Re-Cmp by Sinclair Oil & Gas	
	Co., 11-1-57 thru (Blinebry) Perfs 5567-5698' &	
	(Drinkard) Perfs 6554-6604', OPB 6609'; Drinkard	
	Zone Temp. Aband. 6-2-65)	
1-29-73	TD 6635'; COMPLETE	
	Sqzd Perfs 5567-5698' w/147 sx	
	Deepened from 6618' to 6635'	
	Acid (6554-6635') 5000 gals	
2-3-73	COMPLETION REPORTED	